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Contact Name Position Phone Number Email

Dan Cork President, Heating Solutions Sales Co (HSSC) O: (717) 481-8428 dcork@heatingsolutionssales.com

Dan Goellner Vice President Sales, Heating Solutions Sales Co (HSSC) - Engineered Products C: (314) 873-1008 dgoellner@heatingsolutionssales.com

OUTSIDE SALES TEAM - these are your first points of contact for quoting, marketing, training, product information

Gabe Estes Regional Sales Manager, Midwest Region C: (660) 281-0834 gestes@heatingsolutionssales.com

CO, IL, IN, IA, KS, MI, MN, MO, NE, WI  

James Kastigar Regional Sales Manager, West Region C: (480) 975-8985 jkastigar@heatingsolutionssales.com

AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, NM, ND, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY  Canada: Alberta, British Columbia. Northwest Tty, Nunavut, Saskatchewan, Yukon

Jared Lewallen Regional Sales Manager, Southeast Region C: (470) 350-8160 jlewallen@heatingsolutionssales.com

AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK, SC, TN,TX

Ann Swartzbaugh Regional Sales Manager, East / Mid-Atlantic Region C: (717) 201-2956 aswartzbaugh@heatingsolutionssales.com

DE, KY, NJ, NY (city and Long Island), OH, PA, VA, Wash D.C., WV 

Larry Whalen Regional Sales Manager, New England Region C: (508) 503-5199 lwhalen@heatingsolutionssales.com

CT, ME, MASS, NH, NY (upstate), RI, VT   Canada: Labrador, Manitoba, Newfoundland, Nova Scotia, Prince Ed Island, Quebec, Ontario, 

Aaron Weaver Commercial Boiler Sales Application Engineer C: (717) 371-8660 aweaver@heatingsolutionssales.com

INSIDE SALES AND SUPPORT

Thermal Solutions Tech Support O: (717) 239-7607 TechSupport@ThermalSolutions.com

Thermal Solutions Orders O: (717) 239-7642 Orders@ThermalSolutions.com

Bryan Steam Tech Support O: 765-472-0969 TechSupport@BryanSteam.com 

Bryan Steam Parts O: 765-473-6651 Parts@BryanSteam.com 

Bryan Steam Orders O: 765-473-6651 Orders@BryanSteam.com 

Burnham Tech Support O: 717-239-5878 TechSupport@BurnhamCommercial.com

Burnham Steel Orders (888) 791-3790 SteelOrders@BurnhamCommercial.com

Burnham Cast Iron Orders (888) 791-3790 Orders@HeatingSolutionsSales.com

ACCOUNTING / CREDIT TEAM

For copies of invoices, credits, commissions, etc. reach out to the Orders email address for the brand

PROUDLY REPRESENTING:

Main Phone: (717) 239-7642 (765) 473-6651 (888) 791-3790

Shipping Address: 1175 Manheim Pike 783 N Chili Avenue 1239 Harrisburg Pike

Lancaster, PA  17601 Peru, IN  46970 Lancaster, PA  17603

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 3244 783 N Chili Avenue P.O. Box 3939

Lancaster, PA  17604 Peru, IN  46970 Lancaster, PA  17604

Website:                         www.thermalsolutions.com www.bryanboilers.com www.burnhamcommercial.com 

PARTS orders, quotes, returns, order status, freight damage, billing 

      Contact Information for Engineered Products team

Mon-Thurs 8am - 5pm EST, Friday 8am - 3:45pm EST. Emergency Cell: 717-606-8217  (Joyce Vino cell)

BOILERS & PARTS orders & quotes, returns, order status, freight damage, billing 

Mon-Fri 7am - 4:30pm EST.  Tech support voicemails are also forwarded to techsupport@bryansteam.com 

BOILER & ACCESSORY orders, quotes, returns, order status, freight damage, billing 

Mon-Thurs 7am - 4pm EST, Friday 7am - 3pm EST. Emergency Cell: 717-314-2670  (Nelson Torres cell)

STEEL --  BOILERS & PARTS orders & quotes, returns, order status, freight damage, billing 

CAST IRON --  BOILERS & PARTS orders & quotes, returns, order status, freight damage, billing 
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